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the floor to the top of the board, in panel widths ranging from

MIX CONTEMPORARY MOBILE Partial and full height mobiles measure approximately 72" from
36" to 72"

IR

B Customize your mobile HERE

Contemporary Mobile - Partial Height Contemporary Mobile - Full Height
Claridge LCS Porcelain - Both Sides Claridge LCS Porcelain - Both Sides

Number Size (Hx W) Weight Price Add Shelf Number Size (Hx W) Weight Price
MXC-3648-MB-MB 60" x 48" 132 lbs. $3,159 $383 MXC-6036-MB-MB 72" x 36" 152 lbs. $3,459
MXC-4836-MB-MB 72" x 36" 132 lbs. $3,159 S312 MXC-6042-MB-MB 72" x 42" 164 lbs. $3,518
MXC-4848-MB-MB 72" x 48" 155 lbs. $3,384 $383 MXC-6048-MB-MB 72" x 48" 178 lbs. 53,564
MXC-4860-MB-MB 72" x 60" 178 lbs. $3,658 $426 MXC-6060-MB-MB 72" x 60" 2061lbs.  $3,918

MXC-4872-MB-MB 72" x72" 201 lbs. $3,898 $478

Contemporary Mobile - Full Height

Contemporary Mobile - Partial Height Claridge Glass - Both Sides
Claridge Glass - Both Sides Number Size (Hx W) Weight Price
Number Size (Hx W) Weight  Price  Add Shelf MXC-6036-MG-MG 72" x 36" 2281bs. 54,961
MXC-3648-MG-MG  60"x48"  195lbs.  $4,269  $383 MXC-6042-MG-MG 72" x 42" 256 lbs.  $5,1151
MXC-4836-MG-MG 72" x 36" 195 lbs. $4,269 S312 MXC-6048-MG-MG 72" x 48" 283 lbs. $5,333
MXC-4848-MG-MG  72"x 48" 2391bs.  $4,769 5383 Contemporary Mobile - Full Height
MXC-4860-MG-MG 72" x 60" 2831lbs.  $5404  $426 Claridge LCS Porcelain and Claridge Cork

Number Size (Hx W) Weight Price
Contemporary Mobile - Partial Height MXC-6036-MB-CC 72" x 36" 157 lbs. $3,810
Claridge LCS Porcelain and Claridge Cork MXC-6042-MB-CC 72: X 42’I’I 1731bs.  $3,869
Number Size (HxW) Weight  Price  Add Shelf MXC-6048-MB-CC 727x 48 188lbs 53,888
MXC-3648-MB-CC 60" x 48" 138 lbs. $3,368 $383
MXC-4836-MB-CC 72" x 36" 138 lbs $3,368  S312 Contemporary Mobile - Full Height
MXC-4848-MB-CC  72"x 48" 163 lbs $3,665 5383 Claridge Glass and Claridge Cork

l

MXC-4860-MB-CC 72" x 60" 188 bs. $4,009  $426
MXC-4872-MB-CC 72" x72" 214 bs. $4,319 $478

Number Size (Hx W) Weight Price
MXC-6036-MG-CC 72" x 36" 189 lbs. $4,438
MXC-6042-MG-CC 72" x 42" 222 lbs. $4,562

Contemporary Mobile - Partial Height MXC-6048-MG-CC  72"x 48" 244 bs. 54,676
Claridge Glass and Claridge Cork

Number Size (Hx W) Weight Price  Add Shelf ADD Biophilic Panel - Serenity or Om 1Side
MXC-3648-MG-CC 60" x 48" 152 bs. $3,850 5383 Number Size (H X W) Welght Price
MXC-4836-MG-CC  72'x36"  152lbs.  $3,850  $312 MXC-6043BP-MB 72" 142 TBD CALL
MXC-4848-MG-CC  72'x48"  196lbs.  $4,258  $383 MXC-6042-BP-MG 72" x 42 TBD CALL
MXC-4860-MG-CC  72'x60"  240lbs. 54,758  $426 MXC-6042-BP-CC 727x 42 TBD CALL

BP=Biophilic, MB=LCS Porcelain, MG=Class, CC=Claridge Cork
2 Please visit www.claridgeproducts.com for current product specifications and pricing information.


https://claridgeproducts.com/design-tool/mix-mobile/?p=contemporary

MIX INDUSTRIAL MOBILE

Partial and full height mobiles measure approximately 72" from
the floor to the top of the board, in panel widths ranging from
36"to 72"

Industrial Mobile - Partial Height
Claridge LCS Porcelain - Both Sides

Number Size (Hx W) Weight
MXI-3648-MB-MB 60" x 48" 132 lbs.
MX1-4836-MB-MB 72" x 36" 132 Lbs.
MX1-4848-MB-MB 72" x 48" 155 lbs.
MX1-4860-MB-MB 72" x 60" 178 lbs.
MX1-4872-MB-MB 72" x72" 201 lps.

Industrial Mobile - Partial Height
Claridge Glass - Both Sides

Number Size (Hx W) Weight
MXI-3648-MG-MGC 60" x 48" 195 lbs.
MXI-4836-MG-MG 72" x 36" 195 lbs.
MX1-4848-MG-MG 72" x 48" 239 lbs.
MX1-4860-MG-MGC 72" x 60" 283 lbs.

Industrial Mobile - Partial Height

Price
$3,405
$3,405
$3,630
$3,904
$4145

Price

$4,507
$4,516
$5,016
$5,650

Claridge LCS Porcelain and Claridge Cork

Number Size (Hx W) Weight
MXI-3648-MB-CC 60" x 48" 138 lbs.
MXI-4836-MB-CC 72" x 36" 138 lbs.
MXI-4848-MB-CC 72"x 48" 163 bs.
MX1-4860-MB-CC 72" x 60" 188 lbs.
MX1-4872-MB-CC 72" x72" 214 bs.

Industrial Mobile - Partial Height
Claridge Glass and Claridge Cork

Number Size (Hx W) Weight
MX1-3648-MG-CC 60" x 48" 152 lbs.
MXI-4836-MG-CC 72" x 36" 152 lbs.
MXI-4848-MG-CC 72"x 48" 196 lbs.
MX1-4860-MG-CC 72" x 60" 240 lbs.

Price

$3,534
$3,570
$3,858
$4146
$4,435

Price

54,096
54,096
$4,505
$5,005

Add Shelf
$383
$312
$383
$426
$478

Add Shelf
$383
$312
$383
$426

Add Shelf
$383
$312
$383
$426
$478

Add Shelf
$383
$312
$383
$426

Industrial Mobile - Full Height
Claridge LCS Porcelain - Both Sides

Number Size (Hx W) Weight Price
MXI-6036-MB-MB 72" x 36" 152lbs.  $3,509
MXI-6042-MB-MB 72" x 42" 164 lbs. $3,568
MXI-6048-MB-MB 72" x 48" 178 lbs. $3,613
MXI-6060-MB-MB 72" x 60" 206 lbs.  $3,918
Industrial Mobile - Full Height

Claridge Glass - Both Sides

Number Size (Hx W) Weight Price
MXI-6036-MG-MG 72" x 36" 2281bs.  S5,01
MXI-6042-MG-MG 72" x 42" 256 lbs.  $5,200
MXI-6048-MG-MG 72"x 48" 283 Ibs. $5,382

Industrial Mobile - Full Height
Claridge LCS Porcelain and Claridge Cork

Number Size (Hx W) Weight Price
MXI-6036-MB-CC 72" x 36" 157 lbs. $3,817
MXI-6042-MB-CC 72" x 42" 173 lbs. $3,888
MXI-6048-MB-CC 72" x 48" 188 Lbs. $3,888
Industrial Mobile - Full Height

Claridge Glass and Claridge Cork

Number Size (Hx W) Weight Price
MXI-6036-MG-CC 72" x 36" 189 lbs. 54,487
MXI-6042-MG-CC 72" x 42" 222 lbs. 54,671
MXI-6048-MG-CC 72" x 48" 244 bs. $4,725

ADD Biophilic Panel - Serenity or Om 1 Side

Number Size (Hx W) Weight Price
MXI-6042-BP-MB 72" x 42" 8D CALL
MXI-6042-BP-MG 72" x 42" 8D CALL
MXI-6042-BP-CC 72" x 42" TBD CALL

BP=Biophilic, MB=LCS Porcelain, MG=Class, CC=Claridge Cork

Please visit www.claridgeproducts.com for current product specifications and pricing information. 3
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MIX CONTEMPORARY
WALL-MOUNTED MARKERBOARD

AR
g& View from every angle

MIX Contemporary Wall-Mounted Markerboards are
companions to the Contemporary Mobiles.

* Available in Claridge Glass and LCS Porcelain writing
surfaces or Claridge Cork tack surface

* Metal accent strip highlights the integrated marker rail
available in 180 optional powder coat colors

* Responsibly harvested Ash wood frame available in
Clear, Vellum, Driftwood, and Rustic stains

Wall-Mounted Claridge LCS Porcelain
Markerboard

Number

MXC-WM-3648-MB
MXC-WM-3660-MB
MXC-WM-4836-MB
MXC-WM-4848-MB
MXC-WM-4872-MB
MXC-WM-4896-MB

Size (Hx W)
36" x 48"
36" x 60"
48" x 36"
48" x 48"
48" x 72"
48" x 96"

Weight
60 lbs.
75 lbs.
60 lbs.
80 lbs.
100 lbs.
120 lbs.

Price

$2,194
$2,589
$2,144
$2,385
$2,928
$3,605

Wall-Mounted Claridge Glass Markerboard

Number

MXC-WM-3648-MGC
MXC-WM-3660-MG
MXC-WM-4836-MGC
MXC-WM-4848-MGC
MXC-WM-4872-MG
MXC-WM-4896-MG

Size (Hx W)
36" x 48"
36" x 60"
48" x 36"
48" x 48"
48" x 72"
48" x 96"

Weight
84 lbs.
105 lbs.
84 lbs.
112 lbs.
140 lbs.
168 Ibs.

Price
$2,912
$3,568
$2,774
$3,176
$4,322
$5,137

Wall-Mounted Claridge Cork Tackboard

Number
MXC-WM-3648-CC
MXC-WM-3660-CC
MXC-WM-4836-CC
MXC-WM-4848-CC
MXC-WM-4872-CC
MXC-WM-4896-CC

Size (Hx W)
36" x 48"
36" x 60"
48" x 36"
48" x 48"
48" x 72"
48" x 96"

Weight
84 lbs.
105 lbs.
84 lbs.
112 lbs.
140 lbs.
168 lbs.

Price
$2,223
$2,694
$2,175
$2,451
$3,070
$3,823

Please visit www.claridgeproducts.com for current product specifications and pricing information.


https://claridgeproducts.com/product/mix-contemporary-wall-board/

MIX INDUSTRIAL
WALL-MOUNTED MARKERBOARD
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MIX Industrial Wall-Mounted Markerboards are
companions to the Industrial Mobiles.

* Available in Claridge Glass and LCS Porcelain writing
surfaces or Claridge Cork tack surface

* Metal accent strip highlights the integrated marker rail
available in matte black finish, or your choice of 180
optional powder coat colors

* Responsibly harvested Ash wood frame available in
Clear, Vellum, Driftwood, and Rustic stains

* Metal corner accents with exposed hex bolts in matte
clear finish

Wall-Mounted Claridge LCS Porcelain

Markerboard

Number

MXI-WM-3648-MB
MXI-WM-3660-MB
MXI-WM-4836-MB
MXI-WM-4848-MB
MXI-WM-4872-MB
MXI-WM-4896-MB

Size (Hx W)
36" x 48"
36" x 60"
48" x 36"
48" x 48"
48" x 72"
48" x 96"

Weight
60 lbs.
75 lbs.
60 lbs.
80 lbs.
100 lbs.
120 lbs.

Price
$2,431
$2,826
$2,380
$2,621
$3164
$3,842

Wall-Mounted Claridge Glass Markerboard

Number

MXI-WM-3648-MGC
MXI-WM-3660-MG
MXI-WM-4836-MGC
MXI-WM-4848-MGC
MXI-WM-4872-MG
MXI-WM-4896-MGC

Size (Hx W)
36" x 48"
36" x 60"
48" x 36"
48" x 48"
48" x 72"
48" x 96"

Weight
84 lbs.
105 lbs.
84 lbs.
112 lbs.
140 lbs.
168 lbs.

Price
$3,148
$3,804
$3,010
$3,413
$4,558
$5,373

Wall-Mounted Claridge Cork Tackboard

Number

MXI-WM-3648-CC
MXI-WM-3660-CC
MXI-WM-4836-CC
MXI-WM-4848-CC
MXI-WM-4872-CC
MXI-WM-4896-CC

Size (Hx W)
36" x 48"
36" x 60"
48" x 36"
48" x 48"
48" x 72"
48" x 96"

Please visit www.claridgeproducts.com for current product specifications and pricing information.

Weight
84 lbs.
105 lbs.
84 lbs.
112 lbs.
140 lbs.
168 lbs.

Price
$2,459
$2,930
$2,411
$2,688
$3,306
$4,059


https://claridgeproducts.com/product/mix-industrial-wall-board/

CHOOSE YOUR EXPRESSION

MIX CONTEMPORARY MOBILES

©

Choose your surface:
Choose the
wood stain:
Clear, Vellum,
Driftwood or
Rustic

- Claridge Glass
- Claridge Cork
- Biophilic Panel

Choose the metal |||
base color: matte
black, gray or white

Choose the metal
accent strip color
to complement

@ your interior décor

Hubless casters
(2 ea. locking
and non-locking)

FULL HEIGHT

MIX INDUSTRIAL MOBILES

Choose the
wood stain:
Clear, Vellum,
Driftwood or
Rustic

- Claridge Glass
| - Claridge Cork
| - Biophilic Panel

Metal base color
in matte clear
finish with
exposed hex bolts

Choose the metal
accent strip color
to complement
Industrial casters your interior décor
with exposed brakes
(2 ea. locking and

non-locking) FULL HEIGHT

MIX CONTEMPORARY MARKERBOARDS

Choose the —(] ® Choose your

wood stain: surface:

Clgar, Vellum, ' - Claridge LCS

Driftwood or ‘ Porcelain

Rustic - Claridge Glass
- Claridge Cork

Choose the o - Biophilic Panel

metal accent
strip color to
complement your
interior décor

T - Claridge LCS Porcelain

Choose your surface:
- Claridge LCS Porcelain

Optional metal
tray with choice
of color

PARTIAL HEIGHT
(all other details are the same as the
full height Contemporary mobile)

Optional metal
tray in matte
clear finish

PARTIAL HEIGHT
(all other details are the same as the
full height Industrial mobile)

MIX INDUSTRIAL MARKERBOARDS

©

Choose the —|
wood stain:
Clear, Vellum,
Driftwood or - Claridge Glass
Rustic i - Claridge Cork
o\ - - Biophilic Panel
o)— Metal corner
accents with
exposed hex
bolts in matte
clear finish

- Claridge LCS
Porcelain

Metal accent
strip color in
matte black;
optional colors
available

Please visit www.claridgeproducts.com for current product specifications and pricing information.

Choose your surface:



MAKE A STATEMENT

Express your creativity with MIX. Nearly every component can be tailored to suit
the environment, including color, finish, writing surface, metal tray, base, and
accent strip. The result is a virtually unlimited design palette with which to bring
concepts to life.

Standard MIX Metal Colors

MIX Contemporary base, accent MIX Industrial ~ MIX Industrial
strip and optional shelf base and shelf accent strip
RAL9003 RAL7015 Matte Black Matte Clear Matte Black
Signal White Slate Gray 302P 302P

When color matching metal bases or accent strips to the Claridge LCS
Porcelain 100 White writing surface, specify 100 White Powder Coat.

Wood Stains

Clear Vellum Driftwood Rustic

Claridge Glass Colors LCS Porcelain Colors

*Brilliant White  Calm White  Light Ivory Telegrey Signal Gray White Light Gray Beige

LCS Chalkboard Colors

Light Green Blue Lilac Light Blue Bright Red Ruby Red Green Black Gray

Orange

*Standard glass markerboard color comes in Birilliant White

Choose from over 180 optional powder coat colors. custorn’
Custom match colors available upon request. colors

View the Claridge Powder Coat Color Guide HERE.

Colors are reproduced with reasonable accuracy in standard gloss finish unless noted as matte finish.
If color match is critical, contact us at 800-434-4610 to request an actual color sample.

Please visit www.claridgeproducts.com for current product specifications and pricing information.



Talk to a Claridge writing surface

expert and find out how MIX adds
both style and functionality to

designed interiors.
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The Writing Surface Experts®



